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Luftgewehr
Schutzenkreis BZA

6. Wettkampf, 02.Dezember 2018

SGI Klingenmiinster | 1025 1046 SV Hauenstein |
SV Rohrbach I 1057 888 SV Hauenstein I
SGI Klingenmuster Il 879 : 1059 SGI Oberotterbach |

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

Verein 1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK  Summe Schnitt
1 SV Rohrbach i 1056 1042 1055 1058 1067 1057 6335 1055,83
2 SGI Oberotterbach | 1044 1064 1024 1055 1068 1059 6314 1052,33
3 SGI Klingenmiinster 1011 1045 1021 1046 1061 1025 6209 1034,83
4 SV Hauenstein | 1005 1034 998 1030 1054 1046 6167 1027,83
5 SGI Klingenmiister I 872 951 954 981 945 879 5582 930,33
6 SV Hauenstein I 891 881 923 900 927 888 5410 901,67

Tageswertung

Name Verein Ergebnis
1 Daum Tobias SGI Oberotterbach | 368
2 Hammer Martin SV Rohrbach I 361
3 Eggert Jennifer SGI Klingenmiinster | 359

Einzelwertung

Name Verein LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK  Summe Schnitt
1 Daum Tobias SGI Oberotterbach | 359 379 380 375 377 368 2238 373,00
2 Eggert Jennifer SGI Klingenminster | 345 363 349 349 368 359 2133 355,50
3 Steiner Andreas SV Rohrbach 1l 356 358 357 352 354 354 2131 355,17
4 Seibel Stefan SV Hauenstein | 334 343 349 348 355 341 2070 345,00
5 Gotz Mirko SGI Klingenmiinster | 335 333 343 355 347 339 2052 342,00
6 Herberger Josef SV Rohrbach I 346 339 340 330 345 342 2042 340,33
7 Mehlem Rolf SGI Klingenminster I 333 343 334 350 352 325 2037 339,50
8 Zangmeister Peter SGI Klingenmunster | 331 349 329 342 346 327 2024 337,33
9 Daum Artur SGI Oberotterbach | 331 333 326 323 339 341 1993 332,17
10 Rohner Toni SV Hauenstein | 312 323 314 341 341 348 1979 329,83
11 Gautzel Konstantin SV Rohrbach I 332 334 312 323 343 324 1968 328,00
12 Hoérrner Horst SGI Oberotterbach | 309 319 318 285 322 310 1863 310,50
13 Schumb Volker SV Hauenstein Il 317 292 321 296 324 305 1855 309,17
14 Hammer Martin SV Rohrbach I 354 345 358 368 361 1786 357,20
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Frank Florian
Hagenmiuiller Erich
Hoff Rudi
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Mehlem Adrian
Eggert Jan
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Walker Rolf
Baumgartner Moritz
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SV Hauenstein |

SV Hauenstein |l

SV Hauenstein |l

SGI Oberotterbach |
SGI Klingenmiinster Il
SGI Klingenmunster I
SV Hauenstein |

SV Hauenstein |l

SV Rohrbach I

SGI Klingenmunster I
SGI Klingenminster Il

LG KLS 2017 Rundenkampfbericht

359
292
282
354
308
193

231

Seite 2

365
295
294
352
344
264
326
236

258
261

297
305

331
289
335
211
358
243

341
287
317
357
312
319
328
212
348
251

358
301
302
352
307
286
328
229

357
307
276
350
268

204
357

286

1780
1779
1776
1765
1562
1466
1317
1285
1063
983
547

356,00
296,50
296,00
353,00
312,40
293,20
329,25
214,17
354,33
245,75
273,50

02.12.2018 14:23



